

Papetarie SGA CL

I.D.: 101798628

Data publicarii	21.08.24	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 581,47 RON - 581,47 RON

Descriere: 1 Biblioraft buc 18 6.30 113.40 2 Dosar plastic buc 200 0.59 118.00 3 Lipici solid buc 2 6.72 13.44 4 Creion mecanic 1mm buc 2 12.61 25.22 5 Mina creion mecanic 1mm buc 2 4.20 8.40 6 Pix albastru buc 5 4.20 21.00 7 Alonje arhivare buc 10 0.25 2.50 8 Corector banda buc 2 5.04 10.08 9 Post it buc 2 8.40 16.80 10 Plicuri C4 buc 30 0.36 10.80 11 Plicuri C5 buc 50 0.25 12.50 12 Plicuri C6 buc 50 0.10 5.00 13 Marker buc 2 2.94 5.88 14 Banda dublu adeziva buc 1 5.04 5.04 15 Carnet delegatii buc 10 5.88 58.80 16 Peroforator metalic 50 coli buc 1 58.82 58.82 17 Capsator 15 coli buc 1 21.01 21.01 18 Tus stampila buc 2 5.04 10.08 19 Sfoara bbc buc 2 3.36 6.72 20 Separatoare 100buc/set set 1 10.92 10.92 21 Etichete autoadezive A4 set 1 42.02 42.02 Lipici lichid 50ml buc 1 5.04 5.04
